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

CALL OR TEXT RED DEER REALTOR 
DONNA EMPRINGHAM OR VISIT MY WEBSITE.

REDUCED to $558,500
This fully finished 2 Storey 
WALK OUT is a former 
show home that includes 
many upgrades and unique 
features and is located on a 

quiet close in Laredo with views of the park.

OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY, JULY 15 FROM 2-4 PM
3814 - 58 AVENUE, RED DEER 

CALL OR TEXT RED DEER REALTOR 
DONNA EMPRINGHAM OR VISIT MY WEBSITE.

REDUCED to $209,900
This great 3 bedroom 
bungalow is right across the 
street from an elementary 
school and park in   West 
Park with close proximity to 

Red Deer College. 
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Carol 
Donovan
403-350-5502

#106 3501 49 Street

Classy Unit, Classy 
Building! Downsize in style 
with this 2 bdrm 2 bath 
condo! One underground 
parking spot and one 
above ground. Well 
maintained and quiet adult 
building. Call for your 
personal tour. $199,900

Reduced!

147 Douglas Avenue

Family Home Near Schools! 
Over 2300 Square feet fin-
ished! 3 bdrms up, 3 baths.
Major upgrades! New Windows 
throughout - 2018, new rear 
fence -2018,   The furnace, hot 
water tank and air conditioner 
new in 2012, shingles 2008, 
Hardwood flooring and RV park-
ing! Don’t miss out on this one!!

42 Adamson Avenue
Anders Half Duplex. 3 bdrms, 
3 baths. Completely finished. 
open concept kitchen & 
living space. Huge master 
bdrm with his & hers closets. 
West facing deck off the 
eating area is 20’ x 12’. 
New fireplace in 2015, New 
Shingles 2018. Att. single 
garage. Immaculate home.

17 Portway Close, Blackfalds
Fully Finished with Walk Out 
Basement. Gorgeous open 
concept kitchen living dining 
area. 3 beds up & 4th on lower 
level. Master suite is spacious 
with walk in closet & full bath. 
Downstairs features family 
room, bdrm & play area & 
opens onto a deck with back 
yard fenced and finished! Don’t 
miss this immaculate home!

24 Nellis Avenue
Family Bungalow! 3 bdrms up! 
Spacious open living & dining 
area. with vaulted ceiling, fireplace, 
and access to the west facing 
deck. You will love the spacious 
master bedroom complete with 
ensuite and its own west facing 
deck. The downstairs is finished 
with plenty of space for the kids to 
play, another bdrm and 3 pc. bath. 
Double att. front drive garage. All of 
this next to an elementary school. 
Call Carol for details!

31 Elliot Crescent
Family home close to 
schools! Don’t miss this 
gem which sits on a pie lot 
with RV parking. 3 beds up, 
spacious family room with 
fireplace, New 3 piece bath 
on the third level. You will 
love the huge ground level 
deck! Enjoy the mature yard 
and the garden is planted!

15 Forest Close

Location Location!!! 1040 
sq ft bungalow with a det. 
Double garage (24 x 24). 
3 bdrms up! New furnace 
and Hot Water Tank. All 
main floor windows have 
been upgraded.

Call Carol for a tour 
of this home

New Listing!
New Listing!

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURYOURYOURHOUUUUSEHOUSEHOUSE
Find your dream home in

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca



www.yourhouseyourhome.caA4  Friday, July 13, 2018

Many travellers and investors like the idea of 
having a holiday home abroad. Not only does the 
dream conjure images of sunny skies and warm 
temperatures, but it also promises less time spent 
searching for suitable rental units and hotel rooms. 
If you like to spend several weeks a year in a foreign 
country, buying a property may very well be to your 
advantage. Generally speaking, there is no need to 
be a citizen of a country in order to own property 
there. But do take into consideration the risks entailed 
in buying a home abroad.

The real estate market is different all over the world, 
and it can vary from one region to another within the 
same country. So, the first thing to do is find out about 
all the current laws concerning property ownership 
for foreigners. It’s a good idea to hire a notary or 
lawyer who lives there and knows all the ins and outs 
of purchase offers, sales contracts and title deeds in 
the local context. Talk to a local tax specialist who 
can provide information about your legal status 
where income tax and property taxes are concerned. 
Note that some countries have passed conventions 

and agreements that ease the tax burden of foreign 
investors. In short, use the services of professionals no 
matter what the value of the property you’d like to 
buy.   

Be prepared to shell out large sums of money up 
front. A local financial institution might require as 
much as a 40 per cent down payment in order for 
you to obtain a mortgage, and you might only be 
given one on the condition that you give your primary 
residence as collateral. Some financial institutions 
might also require you to use their other banking 
services (savings account, insurance, etc.) above 
and beyond the mortgage loan. 

Beware of real estate scams
The Web opens the door to all kinds of fraud, and 
real estate is no exception. Don’t buy a property sight 
unseen, whether you found it on the Internet, heard 
about it from a friend or learned about it from a real 
estate broker. Proceed carefully and, above all, never 
send money before you see the property and consult 
a notary or lawyer about the purchase.

Tips for buying property abroad
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

OPEN HOUSES
THIS WEEK

LAREDO SHOWHOME wi th 
immediate possession.  All the extras, 
fenced yard, 6 upgraded appliances, 
fireplace, bonus room & more
$559,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

REDUCED

PERFECT FAMILY HOME Be the 
1st  to live in this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 
storey, built by Asset Builders. South 
facing backyard $314,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

LAREDO  July possession  Brand new 
3bdrm/3 bath 2 storey with bonus room, 
upper floor laundry, quartz countertops, 
vinyl plank f looring, 4 s tainless 
appliances, undeveloped basement  10 
year new home warranty $552,900   
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

4 BDRM/2 BATH with a detached 
garage in great location close to schools. 
Air conditioning working infloor heat plus 
more $314,900  CALL BRAD 342-
7700.

OPEN HOUSE SUN., 1-3
247 DUSTON STREET, RED DEER 
FULLY FINISHED bright open floor plan 
3bedroom/2 bath bilevel with sunroom 
on large lot in Deer Park. $319,900  
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

MORRISROE BUNGALOW 
Cute fully finished home w/3 bdrms on 
main, 2 full baths, fireplace, large yard 
& 22x24 detached garage. Perfect 
place to start  $259,900  
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER WESTPARK MONEY MAKER Fully renovated 
2bdrm 2 bath up bungalow w/completely 
separate 2 bdrm, 1bath suite, dbl detached 
garage, backing onto playground. Perfect to 
live upstairs, or rent full home! JUST REDUCED 
TO $384900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

LEGAL 
SUITE

BRAND NEW  Fully  finished 
3bdrm/2 full bathrooms, all 6 
appliances, fully landscaped, vinyl 
fencing, NO CONDO FEES!
$249,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE  Bungalow backs onto 
park, updated fully finished 3bdrm/3 
bath main floor laundry. $359,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

LEGAL UP/DOWN DUPLEX IN 
INGLEWOOD Main floor, 3 bed, 
2 bath. Bsmt suite 2 bed, 1 bath. 
$394,900  
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

PENHOLD HOME with 2 bdrm/2 
bath on main and a 1 bdrm/1bath 
LEGAL SUITE. Live on main for mortgage 
helper or rent both out & make $$$
$369,900  CALL BRAD 342-7700.

32X46 SHOP on pie lot with 
5bdrm/3bath walkout bi level. 
Total pkg great location in Anders  
$759,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

REDUCEDBRAND NEW 2 bdrm/2 bath bilevel 
with front attached garage comes with 
all appliances $349,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

REDUCED

BRAND NEW 1540 sq f t  3 
bdrm/3bathroom 2 storey with room 
to build garage on extra long 132 ft 
lot in  Blackfalds. $314,900    
CALL NADINE AT 342-7700. 

REDUCED

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Brand 
new 3bdrm/3bath with stainless 
appliances, laminate flooring, upstairs 
laundry,10 yr warranty Penhold
$379,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

BRAND NEW 4bdrm/3 bath w/
par t ial  basement development, 
separate entrance plus a 23x23 
detached garage. $329,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED BACKING ONTO PARK, close 
to school,   4 bdrms upstairs plus a 
bonus room. undeveloped basement. 
Great family home in Timberstone. 
$569,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED
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Built inside, away from the elements, prefabricated 
homes are manufactured with precision, are solid 
and offer good value for your money. Here are ten 
buying tips:

1. Visit several model homes.

2. Learn about the two production processes: panel 
assembly and modular construction. 

3. Deal with a recognized manufacturer.

4. Make an appointment to visit the plant.

5. Make a list of your needs before meeting with the 
seller.

6. Don’t sign anything before your notary or lawyer 
has examined the contract.

7. Make sure you understand what is included in the 
proposal and what is not.

8. Ask about quality of materials, guarantees and 
delivery costs.

9. Have the plans checked by a building expert.

10. Hire an inspector to supervise the pouring of the 
foundations.

More and more consumers are attracted by the 
many advantages of prefabricated homes. Will you 
be one of them?

Ten tips for buying a 
prefabricated home

 

Margaret 
Comeau 

403-391-3399

DON’T 
HESITATE!
$250,000 - 
LACOMBE

Fully finished bi-level, 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
spacious family room, 
large mature yard, 
faces a green. Single 
garage!

ACREAGE 
LIFESTYLE
$440,000

U N B E L I E V A B L E , 
11.91 ACRES, 1166 
SQ FT HOUSE, Metal 
Barn 36X176 FT, Plus Ad-
ditional Metal Barn, 1168 
Sq. Ft. House fully Fin-
ished, New Furnace & Hot 
water tank, Heated Shop 
49x101, Private setting, 
Surveyed {Joffre Area}

PEACHES & 
CREAM

$139,000
SYLVAN LAKE. Own the 
Lot, 3 Bedroom,  4 PC 
BATH, Laundry, OPEN 
CONCEPT Living Room, 
Dining & Kitchen, Full up-
date on interior & Exterior, 
Off Street  Parking for 2, 
Shed, Mature landscaping, 
2 Decks [8x12] & [10x25] 
IMMEDIATE POSS.

FRESH AS 
MORNING 
SUNSHINE  
$319,000

1499 SQ. FT. on main 
floor. Main flr. Family 
Room & Laundry, Open 
concept Kitchen & Din-
ing, Vaulted Ceilings, 
3Bedroom, 2 Baths,  Gas 
Fireplace, 20x20 partially 
covered deck. Single att. 
Garage, Gardeners yard.

CHARM, 
PERSONALITY, 

COMFORT
$364,900

TOTAL 1792 SQ FT, Excep-
tionally well kept home, 
3 Bed, 2 full Baths, Large 
Country Kitchen, huge 
Family room with gas 
Fireplace, 18x23 Double 
att. garage, [10x12 deck] 
Fully fenced RV Parking 
Prof. landscaped

1400 SQ. FT 
BUNGALOW
$349,900 - 
DELBURNE

3 Baths,  4 Bed,  Open 
Concept Living room, 
Dining, Spacious Kitchen, 
New appliances, Total up-
grades through out. Fully 
developed basement with 
walkout, 2 Lots Fenced, 
Custom Garage, Paved 
Drive, half block to school.

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

OPEN HOUSE 
SUN. JULY 15, 1-3 PM
4715-47 AVE, LACOMBE

OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker

403.872.3350
196 CEDAR SQUARE

Meticulous 2 Bdrm. Bi-Level complete with a Monster Cave 
Garage 24 X 30, perfect for the man of the home. Located 

in the Fine Community of Cottonwood, Blackfalds.

$329,900

CALL PEGGY LANE AT 403-872-3350

$237,743

103,3501-49 AVENUE
Check it out!!! Simply One of the Best in Condo Living. 
40+ building. 2bdrm, 2bath, loaded with all the bells & 

whistles from upgraded dark-Walnut engineered hardwood 
plus Ceramic flooring, gas fireplace and air conditioning!
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Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS 
YOU QUALITY 

SERVICE AND A 
VERY COMPETITIVE 
COMMISSION RATE“

#10 – 7 STANTON STREET
Immediate possession for this 2 bdrm 
condo unit. Has a large walk-in closet off 
the master, spacious living room, laminate 
flooring thru-out, upgraded kitchen cabinets, 
all appliances included, & in-suite laundry. 
East facing balcony.
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